
Schedule for practical exam/online assignment to be held on 
 
Fri, 04Dec 2020 

 
Duration: 01hr 
10am-11am 
+1hr for emailing answer scripts. 
(10am-12noon) 
 
The question paper/ assignment for the assigned section/ course will be sent 
to the students on MS Teams or Google classroom at the designated time on 
4Dec2020. 
 
The file/folder containing the answer scripts/assignment  
should be clearly labelled with name & roll number of the student &  
emailed to the specified email id. 
 
III sem BA(VS) 
 
Computer Concepts and Software Packages  
 
HRM 
SEC -A  
In charge: Natasha Thageja 
Email to: natasha@cvs.du.ac.in 
 
HRM 
SEC -B  
In charge: Mamta Thagela 
Email to: mamta@cvs.du.ac.in 
 
MMRB 
SEC-A 
In charge: Aakansha Nirala 
Email to: aakanksha@cvs.du.ac.in 
 
MMRB 
SEC-B  
In charge: Shipra Chaudhri 
(Supported by Ms Akanksha) 
Email to: shipra@cvs.du.ac.in 
 
MMI 
In charge: Mr Anuj Jatav 
(Supported by Mr Deepak) 
Email to: anujdse@cvs.du.ac.in 

MM 
In charge: Dr. Vibha Lamba 
Email to: vibha@cvs.du.ac.in 
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SME  
In charge: Dr. Vibha Lamba 
Email to: vibha@cvs.du.ac.in 
 
 
TOURISM MGT 
SEC-A  
In charge: Dr Sunil  
(Supported by Ms Nupur) 
Email to: sjaspa@yahoo.co.in 
 
TOURISM MGT 
SEC-B  
In charge: Ms Nupur Bhati 
Email to: nupur@cvs.du.ac.in 
 
Bcom (Hons) 
III sem 
E-commerce (10-12 noon) 
In charge: Dr.Nikita Sharma 
Email to: nikita@cvs.du.ac.in 
 
E-Filing       (2-4pm) 
In charge: Dr. Meera Nangia 
Email to: meera.nangia@cvs.du.ac.in 
 
 
BMS  
Sem III 
IT Tools for Business  
In charge: Mr Deepak Verma 
(Supported by Ms Shipra) 
Email to: deepakverma@cvs.du.ac.in 
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